REGION X DISCOVERY MEETING: Ketchikan Gateway Borough, Alaska - August 7, 2013
SIGN-IN SHEET - Please check contact information and sign in.

Altiliation I‘irst Name  Last Name Street Address ’hone Email Address Signature
Ketchikan Gateway Borough |Floodplain Ad,r;rjlinistrator/ Richard Harney 1900 First Avenue, Suite 126, Ketchikan, AK 99901 |907-228-6610 |richardh@kgbak.us M/ ‘d/’,y A—
& Lc‘ﬂ‘é""(-u ﬁg_‘%dv"’
Ketchikan Gateway Borough |Fire Chief ¢ David Hull North Tongass Fire Dept. Stations 6 & 8 907-228-6701 |daveh@kgbak.us N Gk
Ketchikan Gateway Borough [Public Works Director Ed Schofield |1900 First Avenue, Suite 126, Ketchikan, AK 99901 |907-228-6645 |eds@kgbak.us &&é ol M
/
Ketchikan Gateway Borough |Mapping Technician Jim Pomplun  [1900 First Avenue, Suite 126, Ketchikan, AK 99901 {907-228-6647 |iimp@kgbak.us
Ketchikan Gateway Borough |Fire Chief Steve Rydeen South Tongass Fire Dept. Station 4 907-228-6673 |stever@kgbak.us %_/
1 . . - Public Works Engineering Department . .
| 7-228- HARLE 3 .ak.
City of Ketchikan Building Official Charles Dearden 2930 Tongass Avenue, Ketchikan, AK 99901-5742 90 8-4737 |CHARLESD@city.ketchikan.ak.us B
Vi
. . . . Public Works Engineering Department, 2930 I -
f Ketchik M h H 907-228-47 HET ty.ketchikan.ak.
City of Ketchikan apping Technician Chet ugo Tongass Avenue, Ketchikan, AK 99901-5742 8-4722 |CHETH@®@city.ketchikan.ak.us
. . . . . Public Works Engineering Department, 2930 . . |
I All 07-228-47 lif: .ketchikan.ak.
City of Ketchikan Public Works Director Clifton en Tongass Avenue, Ketchikan, AK 99901-5742 9 8-4738 |clifa@city.ketchikan.ak.us
Assistant City
M istant
City of Ketchikan apeecriStnty David Martin  |City Hall, 334 Front Street, Ketchikan, AK 99901  [907-228-5603 |DAVIDM@city.ketchikan.ak.us
Ketchikan Public Utility
General Manager
- . Contract/Grants Public Works Engineering Department, 2930 i )
f h B -228- ANB .ketchikan.ak.
City of Ketchikan Administrator Morgan L4 Tongass Avenue, Ketchikan, AK 99901-5742 907-228-4726  |MORG @city ketchikan.ak.us
, . Assistant Public Works Public Works Engineering Department, 2930 ] .
f Ketchik Seth Brakk -228-4725 |SETHB@city.ketchikan.ak.
City of;ketchikan Director i rakke Tongass Avenue, Ketchikan, AK 99901-5742 Bos @ity ketchikan.ak.us
Harb ter Office, 2933 T Ave
City of Ketchikan Port & Harbors Director Steve Corporon i o.rmas enohce 2332 Tongassgyenue 907-228-5632 |STEVEC1@city.ketchikan.ak.us
Ketchikan, Alaska 99901
City of Ketchikan Fire Chief Frank Share 13110 North Tongass Hwy, Ketchikan, AK 99928 franks @city.ketchikan.ak.us
FEMA Region X Risk Analyst Kelly Stone 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 425-487-4636 |Kelly.Stone@fema.dhs.gov
FEMA Region X Regional Engineer Ted Perkins 130 228th St SW, Bothell, WA 98021 425-487-4684 |Dwight.Perkins@fema.dhs.gov
550 W. 7th A , Suite 1640
State of Alaska State RiskMAP Coordinator |Sally Cox NS 2NEE 907-269-4588 |sally.cox@alaska.gov
Anchorage, AK. 99501
550 W. 7th A , Suite 164 i :
State of Alaska State NFIP Coordinator Taunnie Boothby ERECIE L 907-269-4583 |taunnie.boothby@alaska.gov _ s gt
Anchorage, AK. 99501 W7 - =2
STARR Regional Service Center Josha Crowley |20700 44th Ave W Ste 110, Lynnwood, WA 98036 [425-329-3679 Josha.Crowley@atkinsglobal.com o
STARR Project Manager Emily Whitehead |11687 Lebanon Road, Cincinatti, OH 45241 513-842-8226 |Emily.Whitehead@stantec.com zm !‘! £ ! | !ﬂh heod




